 1009725945 Support Offer Reference No.
 1  of  8
 ©2015 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved.
5 Ha'solelim St. | Tel-Aviv, Israel, 67897 | Phone: 972 3 753 4555 | Fax: 972 3 624 1100
[Confidential]
 Page
 12-May-15
 Thank you for your interest in Check Point's Support program. Below please find the offer details.

  96,283.00 Total Quote Price
 Default Text
 Ordering Information:
 To expedite your renewal process, please use this section to fill your order.
 Item Type  SKU  Quantity  End Date  Total Price
      Support for Software Gateways  CPES-SS-STANDARD  1  26,103.00 01-Jul-16
      Software Credit Fees   1  -998.00
      Support for Appliance Gateways  CPES-SS-STANDARD-ADD  1  23,678.00 01-Jul-16
 1009725945 Support Offer Reference No.
 2  of  8
 ©2015 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved.
5 Ha'solelim St. | Tel-Aviv, Israel, 67897 | Phone: 972 3 753 4555 | Fax: 972 3 624 1100
[Confidential]
 Page
      Annuity Blades  CPSB-DLPP-3B-L-1Y  1  20,000.00 01-Jul-16
      Annuity Blades  CPSB-DLPP-3B-L-1Y-HA  1  16,000.00 01-Jul-16
      Annuity Blades  CPSB-URLF-L-1Y  1  5,000.00 01-Jul-16
      Annuity Blades  CPSB-URLF-L-1Y-HA  1  4,000.00 01-Jul-16
      Annuity Blades  CPSB-EP-FDE-CONTRACT  1  2,500.00 01-Jul-16
Default Text
   96,283.00 Total Ordering Information
 * For more details on Check Point Support Sync Fee Policy, please visit: http://www.checkpoint.com/support/syncfee_policy.html
 Services Renewal Date
 Covered User Center Accounts:
 Account ID  Account Name  Enterprise Support Renewal Date
     0005732356  01-Jul-15 Aurora Police Department  01-Jul-15
 Default Text
  Appliance Gateways Approaching End of Support
 Product  Key  End of Support Date  Support Renewal
     CPAP-SG9074-VS10-F  00:90:FB:25:2A:9A  01-Apr-17  01-Jul-16
 Power-1 9070 Appliance with FW,
VPN, IA, ADNC and VS10
 002
     CPAP-SG9074-VS10-F  00:90:FB:2F:26:56  01-Apr-17  01-Jul-16
 Power-1 9070 Appliance with FW,
VPN, IA, ADNC and VS10
 002
     CPAP-SG9074-VS10-HA-F  00:90:FB:25:2A:9C  01-Apr-17  01-Jul-16
 Power-1 9070 Appliance with FW,
VPN, IA, ADNC and VS10 for High
Availability
 002
 Please check the Support Lifecycle Policy at http://www.checkpoint.com/services/lifecycle/index.html
 Default Text
 Support Offer Price Details:
 Account ID  Product  Key  Support Level  Support
Rate
 Total Price From  To
 (A) Support For Products
 0005732356  26.00%*  975.00 CPEP-C1-101TO1000-LICE
NSE
 FE36DCDC6F18
 3,750.00
 CPES-SS-STANDARD
 Check Point Endpoint
Container for 101 to
1000 Endpoints
 X
 01-Jul-15  01-Jul-16
 List Price:
 0005732356  26.00%*  1,066.00 CPSB-EVNT-C1000  E73671E1E04F
 4,100.00
 CPES-SS-STANDARD
 Check Point SmartEvent
blade for Security
Management C1000
 X
 01-Jul-15  01-Jul-16
 List Price:
 0005732356  26.00%*  1,066.00 CPSB-MOB-200  FDA2FBEB609A
 4,100.00
 CPES-SS-STANDARD
 Mobile Access blade for